

Herstellerzertifikat Manufacturer's Certificate

Dokumentnummer: 2-41125004 EWS1500-3.0WH72 <i>Document number:</i>	Produktcode: EWS1500-3.0WH72 <i>Product code:</i> Type: EWS1500 EWS1500-3.0WH72 <i>Type:</i>
Datum Erstgebrauch*: 19 feb. 2025 <i>Date of initial use*:</i> <i>*Wenn nicht anders angekreuzt auf dem Etikett</i> <i>*unless otherwise indicated on the label</i>	Chargen- Id-nummer: 2-411250040001 bis zum <i>Batch ID number (label)</i> 2-411250049797 to

Definition		: Endloshebeband
<i>Description</i>		<i>Endless webbing sling</i>
Maße	Wirkende Länge	: 1.5 m
<i>Measurements</i>	<i>Working length</i>	
	Gemessenen Breite	: 50.00 mm
	<i>Measured width</i>	
	Gemessene Dicke	: 2.30 mm
	<i>Measured thickness</i>	
Konstruktion	Typ Band	: flachgewebtes
<i>Construction</i>	<i>Type of sling</i>	<i>Flat webbing</i>
Material	Band	: Polyester
<i>Material</i>	<i>Sling</i>	<i>Polyester</i>
	Stickgarn	: Polyester
	<i>Stitching yarn</i>	<i>Polyester</i>
Stärke	Nutzlast WLL	: 1.5 t
<i>Strength</i>	<i>Workload WLL</i>	
	Sicherheitsfaktor	: 7:1 (mehrweg Gebrauch)
	<i>Safety factor</i>	<i>(Multiple use)</i>
	Min. festigkeit des Hebebandes	: 10500 kg
	<i>Min. breaking force of the hoisting sling</i>	
Bandfarbe		: Weiß
<i>Sling color</i>		<i>White</i>
Anwendung		: Hebemittel
<i>Application</i>		<i>Hoisting equipment</i>
	Verarbeitung Bandes	: Thermofixiert
	<i>Finish sling</i>	<i>thermofixed</i>
	Verarbeitung der Schlingen	: nicht anwendbar
	<i>Finish straps</i>	<i>not applicable</i>
	Übrig gebrauchte Bestandteile der Struktur	: nicht anwendbar
	<i>Other used components composition</i>	<i>not applicable</i>
	Hergestellt nach Norm	: EN1492-1
	<i>Manufactured as per standard</i>	
Name und Adresse Hersteller		: Savix Production B.V.
<i>Name and address manufacturer</i>		<i>Harderwijk (NL)</i>



Testreferenzen 1/1000*Test references 1/1000*

Chargennummer: <i>Batch number</i>	ID-nummer: <i>ID number</i>	Mindestzugfestigkeit (kN): <i>MBS</i>	Geprüfte Festigkeit (kN): <i>Tested breaking strength</i>
2-41125004	302	103.11	110.88
*	1686	*	111.29
*	2832	*	111.59
*	3539	*	106.4
*	4215	*	109.95
*	5773	*	109.45
*	6744	*	110.81
*	7127	*	110.41
*	8921	*	109.91
*	9637	*	111.84
Test results approved:	NO	YES	Checker: SAVIX Production B.V.
		✓	

Konformitätserklärung:*Declaration of conformity*

Unterzeichner erklärt, dass die Produkte mit Typnummer wie angegeben, dem Annex 1 der europäischen Richtlinien von 2006/42/EC nach produziert worden sind, bezeichnet als die Maschinenrichtlinien. Zugleich erklärt Unterzeichner, dass die Produkte entsprechend der Normierung NEN-EN1492-1/2000 + A1:2008 produziert worden sind. Testzertifikat EN 10204 2.1 nach.

Undersigned declares that the products with type number given here have been manufactured in accordance with the Annex 1 of the European standards of 2006/42/EC, known as the Machinery Guidelines. The undersigned also declares that the products have been manufactured considering the NEN- EN1492-1/2000 +A:2008 standards. Test certificate in accordance to EN 10204 2.1

Lieferdatum <i>Delivery date</i>	Name und Adresse Lieferant <i>Name and address supplier</i>	Daten betreffs Lieferung <i>Data concerning delivery</i>	Unterschrift des/der Bevollmächtigten <i>Signature proxyholder</i>
19 feb. 2025	Savix Production B.V. Zeppelinstraat 3 3846 CL Harderwijk (NL)	Neu geliefert <i>Newly delivered</i>	 <div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; width: fit-content;">  0577 764 000 info@savix.nl www.savix.nl </div>

SAVIX

📍 Savix Transsupply B.V.
📍 Savix Transsupply GmbH

| Harderwijk - The Netherlands
| Emmerich am Rhein - Germany

☎ +31 (0) 577 764 000
☎ +49 (0) 201 75999 889

@ info@savix.nl @ info@savix.de
🌐 www.savix.nl 🌐 www.savix.de

Herstellerzertifikat Manufacturer's Certificate

Dokumentnummer: 2-41111003 EWS1000-3.0PU102 <i>Document number:</i>	Produktcode: EWS1000-3.0PU102 <i>Product code:</i> Type: EWS1000 EWS1000-3.0PU102 <i>Type:</i>
Datum Erstgebrauch*: 16 jan. 2025 <i>Date of initial use*:</i> <i>*Wenn nicht anders angekreuzt auf dem Etikett</i> <i>*unless otherwise indicated on the label</i>	Chargen- Id-nummer: 2-4111100300001 bis zum <i>Batch ID number (label)</i> 2-4111100313719 to

Definition		: Endloshebeband <i>Endless webbing sling</i>
<i>Description</i>		
Maße	Wirkende Länge	: 1.5 m
<i>Measurements</i>	<i>Working length</i>	
	Gemessenen Breite	: 35.00 mm
	<i>Measured width</i>	
	Gemessene Dicke	: 2.35 mm
	<i>Measured thickness</i>	
Konstruktion	Typ Band	: flachgewebtes <i>Flat webbing</i>
<i>Construction</i>	<i>Type of sling</i>	
Material	Band	: Polyester <i>Polyester</i>
<i>Material</i>	<i>Sling</i>	
	Stickgarn	: Polyester <i>Polyester</i>
	<i>Stitching yarn</i>	
Stärke	Nutzlast WLL	: 1.0 t
<i>Strength</i>	<i>Workload WLL</i>	
	Sicherheitsfaktor	: 7:1 (mehrweg Gebrauch) <i>(Multiple use)</i>
	<i>Safety factor</i>	
	Min. festigkeit des Hebebandes	: 7000 kg
	<i>Min. breaking force of the hoisting sling</i>	
Bandfarbe		: Violett <i>Purple</i>
<i>Sling color</i>		
Anwendung		: Hebemittel <i>Hoisting equipment</i>
<i>Application</i>		
	Verarbeitung Bandes	: Thermofixiert <i>thermofixed</i>
	<i>Finish sling</i>	
	Verarbeitung der Schlingen	: nicht anwendbar <i>not applicable</i>
	<i>Finish straps</i>	
	Übrig gebrauchte Bestandteile der Struktur	: nicht anwendbar <i>not applicable</i>
	<i>Other used components composition</i>	
	Hergestellt nach Norm	: EN1492-1
	<i>Manufactured as per standard</i>	
Name und Adresse Hersteller		: Savix Production B.V. Harderwijk (NL)
<i>Name and address manufacturer</i>		



Testreferenzen 1/1000*Test references 1/1000*

Chargennummer: <i>Batch number</i>	ID-nummer: <i>ID number</i>	Mindestzugfestigkeit (kN): <i>MBS</i>	Geprüfte Festigkeit (kN): <i>Tested breaking strength</i>
2-41111003	450	68.74	75.344
*	1078	*	75.383
*	2427	*	75.208
*	3211	*	74.042
*	4966	*	72.641
*	5046	*	73.43
*	6184	*	74.327
*	7423	*	74.054
*	8956	*	74.446
*	9262	*	72.552
*	10400	*	75.647
*	11120	*	74.534
*	12906	*	77.98
*	13234	*	76.069
Test results approved:	NO	YES	Checker: SAVIX Production B.V.
		✓	

Konformitätserklärung:*Declaration of conformity*

Unterzeichner erklärt, dass die Produkte mit Typnummer wie angegeben, dem Annex 1 der europäischen Richtlinien von 2006/42/EC nach produziert worden sind, bezeichnet als die Maschinenrichtlinien. Zugleich erklärt Unterzeichner, dass die Produkte entsprechend der Normierung NEN-EN1492-1/2000 + A1:2008 produziert worden sind. Testzertifikat EN 10204 2.1 nach.

Undersigned declares that the products with type number given here have been manufactured in accordance with the Annex 1 of the European standards of 2006/42/EC, known as the Machinery Guidelines. The undersigned also declares that the products have been manufactured considering the NEN- EN1492-1/2000 +A:2008 standards. Test certificate in accordance to EN 10204 2.1

Lieferdatum <i>Delivery date</i>	Name und Adresse Lieferant <i>Name and address supplier</i>	Daten betreffs Lieferung <i>Data concerning delivery</i>	Unterschrift des/der Bevollmächtigten <i>Signature proxyholder</i>
16 jan. 2025	Savix Production B.V. Zeppelinstraat 3 3846 CL Harderwijk (NL)	Neu geliefert <i>Newly delivered</i>	 <div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; width: fit-content;">  0577 764 000 info@savix.nl www.savix.nl </div>

Herstellerzertifikat Manufacturer's Certificate

Dokumentnummer: 2-40502005 EWS1000-2.0PU132 <i>Document number:</i>	Produktcode: EWS1000-2.0PU132 <i>Product code:</i> Type: EWS1000 EWS1000-2.0PU132 <i>Type:</i>
Datum Erstgebrauch*: 17 sep. 2024 <i>Date of initial use*:</i> <i>*Wenn nicht anders angekreuzt auf dem Etikett</i> <i>*unless otherwise indicated on the label</i>	Chargen- Id-nummer: 2-4050200500001 bis zum <i>Batch ID number (label)</i> 2-4050200517894 to

Definition		: Endloshebeband
<i>Description</i>		<i>Endless webbing sling</i>
Maße	Wirkende Länge	: 1.0 m
<i>Measurements</i>	<i>Working length</i>	
	Gemessenen Breite	: 35.00 mm
	<i>Measured width</i>	
	Gemessene Dicke	: 2.35 mm
	<i>Measured thickness</i>	
Konstruktion	Typ Band	: flachgewebtes
<i>Construction</i>	<i>Type of sling</i>	<i>Flat webbing</i>
Material	Band	: Polyester
<i>Material</i>	<i>Sling</i>	<i>Polyester</i>
	Stickgarn	: Polyester
	<i>Stitching yarn</i>	<i>Polyester</i>
Stärke	Nutzlast WLL	: 1.0 t
<i>Strength</i>	<i>Workload WLL</i>	
	Sicherheitsfaktor	: 7:1 (mehrweg Gebrauch)
	<i>Safety factor</i>	<i>(Multiple use)</i>
	Min. festigkeit des Hebebandes	: 7000 kg
	<i>Min. breaking force of the hoisting sling</i>	
Bandfarbe		: Violett
<i>Sling color</i>		<i>Purple</i>
Anwendung		: Hebemittel
<i>Application</i>		<i>Hoisting equipment</i>
	Verarbeitung Bandes	: Thermofixiert
	<i>Finish sling</i>	<i>thermofixed</i>
	Verarbeitung der Schlingen	: nicht anwendbar
	<i>Finish straps</i>	<i>not applicable</i>
	Übrig gebrauchte Bestandteile der Struktur	: nicht anwendbar
	<i>Other used components composition</i>	<i>not applicable</i>
	Hergestellt nach Norm	: EN1492-1
	<i>Manufactured as per standard</i>	
Name und Adresse Hersteller		: Savix Production B.V.
<i>Name and address manufacturer</i>		<i>Harderwijk (NL)</i>

Testreferenzen 1/1000

Test references 1/1000



Chargennummer: Batch number	ID-nummer: ID number	Mindestzugfestigkeit (kN): MBS	Geprüfte Festigkeit (kN): Tested breaking strength
2-40502005	539	68.74	75.94
*	1136	*	72.833
*	2215	*	72.425
*	3950	*	72.857
*	4860	*	72.564
*	5535	*	76.953
*	6558	*	75.304
*	7528	*	71.031
*	8546	*	74.694
*	9148	*	73.184
*	10300	*	74.936
*	11905	*	73.831
*	12361	*	73.609
*	13394	*	72.06
*	14513	*	74.841
*	15862	*	75.215
*	16826	*	75.969
*	17247	*	74.072
Test results approved:	NO	YES	Checker: SAVIX Production B.V.
		✓	

Konformitätserklärung:

Declaration of conformity

Unterzeichner erklärt, dass die Produkte mit Typnummer wie angegeben, dem Annex 1 der europäischen Richtlinien von 2006/42/EC nach produziert worden sind, bezeichnet als die Maschinenrichtlinien. Zugleich erklärt Unterzeichner, dass die Produkte entsprechend der Normierung NEN-EN1492-1/2000 + A1:2008 produziert worden sind. Testzertifikat EN 10204 2.1 nach.

Undersigned declares that the products with type number given here have been manufactured in accordance with the Annex 1 of the European standards of 2006/42/EC, known as the Machinery Guidelines. The undersigned also declares that the products have been manufactured considering the NEN- EN1492-1/2000 +A:2008 standards. Test certificate in accordance to EN 10204 2.1

Lieferdatum Delivery date	Name und Adresse Lieferant Name and address supplier	Daten betreffs Lieferung Data concerning delivery	Unterschrift des/der Bevollmächtigten Signature proxyholder
17 sep. 2024	Savix Production B.V. Zeppelinstraat 3 3846 CL Harderwijk (NL)	Neu geliefert Newly delivered	 <div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; width: fit-content;">  0577 764 000 info@savix.nl www.savix.nl </div>

Herstellerzertifikat Manufacturer's Certificate

Dokumentnummer: 2-40528003 EWS1000-2.0PU132 <i>Document number:</i>	Produktcode: EWS1000-2.0PU132 <i>Product code:</i> Type: EWS1000 EWS1000-2.0PU132 <i>Type:</i>
Datum Erstgebrauch*: 14 jun. 2024 <i>Date of initial use*:</i> <i>*Wenn nicht anders angekreuzt auf dem Etikett</i> <i>*unless otherwise indicated on the label</i>	Chargen- Id-nummer: 2-405280030001 bis zum <i>Batch ID number (label)</i> 2-405280036033 to

Definition		: Endloshebeband
<i>Description</i>		<i>Endless webbing sling</i>
Maße	Wirkende Länge	: 1.0 m
<i>Measurements</i>	<i>Working length</i>	
	Gemessenen Breite	: 35.00 mm
	<i>Measured width</i>	
	Gemessene Dicke	: 2.35 mm
	<i>Measured thickness</i>	
Konstruktion	Typ Band	: flachgewebtes
<i>Construction</i>	<i>Type of sling</i>	<i>Flat webbing</i>
Material	Band	: Polyester
<i>Material</i>	<i>Sling</i>	<i>Polyester</i>
	Stickgarn	: Polyester
	<i>Stitching yarn</i>	<i>Polyester</i>
Stärke	Nutzlast WLL	: 1.0 t
<i>Strength</i>	<i>Workload WLL</i>	
	Sicherheitsfaktor	: 7:1 (mehrweg Gebrauch)
	<i>Safety factor</i>	<i>(Multiple use)</i>
	Min. festigkeit des Hebebandes	: 7000 kg
	<i>Min. breaking force of the hoisting sling</i>	
Bandfarbe		: Violett
<i>Sling color</i>		<i>Purple</i>
Anwendung		: Hebemittel
<i>Application</i>		<i>Hoisting equipment</i>
	Verarbeitung Bandes	: Thermofixiert
	<i>Finish sling</i>	<i>thermofixed</i>
	Verarbeitung der Schlingen	: nicht anwendbar
	<i>Finish straps</i>	<i>not applicable</i>
	Übrig gebrauchte Bestandteile der Struktur	: nicht anwendbar
	<i>Other used components composition</i>	<i>not applicable</i>
	Hergestellt nach Norm	: EN1492-1
	<i>Manufactured as per standard</i>	
Name und Adresse Hersteller		: Savix Production B.V.
<i>Name and address manufacturer</i>		<i>Harderwijk (NL)</i>



Testreferenzen 1/1000*Test references 1/1000*

Chargennummer: <i>Batch number</i>	ID-nummer: <i>ID number</i>	Mindestzugfestigkeit (kN): <i>MBS</i>	Geprüfte Festigkeit (kN): <i>Tested breaking strength</i>
2-40528003	744	68.74	75.852
*	1405	*	70.405
*	2404	*	74.334
*	3544	*	74.162
*	4718	*	74.17
*	5086	*	75.541
Test results approved:	NO	YES	Checker: SAVIX Production B.V.
		✓	

Konformitätserklärung:*Declaration of conformity*

Unterzeichner erklärt, dass die Produkte mit Typnummer wie angegeben, dem Annex 1 der europäischen Richtlinien von 2006/42/EC nach produziert worden sind, bezeichnet als die Maschinenrichtlinien. Zugleich erklärt Unterzeichner, dass die Produkte entsprechend der Normierung NEN-EN1492-1/2000 + A1:2008 produziert worden sind. Testzertifikat EN 10204 2.1 nach.

Undersigned declares that the products with type number given here have been manufactured in accordance with the Annex 1 of the European standards of 2006/42/EC, known as the Machinery Guidelines. The undersigned also declares that the products have been manufactured considering the NEN- EN1492-1/2000 +A:2008 standards. Test certificate in accordance to EN 10204 2.1

Lieferdatum <i>Delivery date</i>	Name und Adresse Lieferant <i>Name and address supplier</i>	Daten betreffs Lieferung <i>Data concerning delivery</i>	Unterschrift des/der Bevollmächtigten <i>Signature proxyholder</i>
14 jun. 2024	Savix Production B.V. Zeppelinstraat 3 3846 CL Harderwijk (NL)	Neu geliefert <i>Newly delivered</i>	 <div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; width: fit-content;">  0577 764 000 info@savix.nl www.savix.nl </div>

SAVIX

Herstellerzertifikat Manufacturer's Certificate

Dokumentnummer: 2-40612001 EWS1000-2.0PU132 <i>Document number:</i>	Produktcode: EWS1000-2.0PU132 <i>Product code:</i> Type: EWS1000 EWS1000-2.0PU132 <i>Type:</i>
Datum Erstgebrauch*: 29 okt. 2024 <i>Date of initial use*:</i> <i>*Wenn nicht anders angekreuzt auf dem Etikett</i> <i>*unless otherwise indicated on the label</i>	Chargen- Id-nummer: 2-4061200100001 bis zum <i>Batch ID number (label)</i> 2-4061200123896 to

Definition		: Endloshebeband <i>Endless webbing sling</i>
<i>Description</i>		
Maße	Wirkende Länge	: 1.0 m
<i>Measurements</i>	<i>Working length</i>	
	Gemessenen Breite	: 35.00 mm
	<i>Measured width</i>	
	Gemessene Dicke	: 2.35 mm
	<i>Measured thickness</i>	
Konstruktion	Typ Band	: flachgewebtes <i>Flat webbing</i>
<i>Construction</i>	<i>Type of sling</i>	
Material	Band	: Polyester <i>Polyester</i>
<i>Material</i>	<i>Sling</i>	
	Stickgarn	: Polyester <i>Polyester</i>
	<i>Stitching yarn</i>	
Stärke	Nutzlast WLL	: 1.0 t
<i>Strength</i>	<i>Workload WLL</i>	
	Sicherheitsfaktor	: 7:1 (mehrweg Gebrauch) <i>(Multiple use)</i>
	<i>Safety factor</i>	
	Min. festigkeit des Hebebandes	: 7000 kg
	<i>Min. breaking force of the hoisting sling</i>	
Bandfarbe		: Violett <i>Purple</i>
<i>Sling color</i>		
Anwendung		: Hebemittel <i>Hoisting equipment</i>
<i>Application</i>		
	Verarbeitung Bandes	: Thermofixiert <i>thermofixed</i>
	<i>Finish sling</i>	
	Verarbeitung der Schlingen	: nicht anwendbar <i>not applicable</i>
	<i>Finish straps</i>	
	Übrig gebrauchte Bestandteile der Struktur	: nicht anwendbar <i>not applicable</i>
	<i>Other used components composition</i>	
	Hergestellt nach Norm	: EN1492-1
	<i>Manufactured as per standard</i>	
Name und Adresse Hersteller		: Savix Production B.V. Harderwijk (NL)
<i>Name and address manufacturer</i>		

Testreferenzen 1/1000

Test references 1/1000

Chargennummer: <i>Batch number</i>	ID-nummer: <i>ID number</i>	Mindestzugfestigkeit (kN): <i>MBS</i>	Geprüfte Festigkeit (kN): <i>Tested breaking strength</i>
2-40612001	860	68.74	72.89
*	1378	*	73.206
*	2812	*	69.529
*	3195	*	73.635
*	4310	*	69.207
*	5646	*	73.806
*	6143	*	74.861
*	7426	*	73.719
*	8025	*	70.298
*	9711	*	71.99
*	10930	*	74.206
*	11881	*	69.377
*	12529	*	69.845
*	13596	*	69.905
*	14594	*	72.297
*	15259	*	71.733
*	16929	*	73.194
*	17713	*	73.855
*	18296	*	74.698
*	19229	*	76.479
*	19546	*	74.601
*	21260	*	76.246
*	22127	*	74.419
*	23111	*	75.669
Test results approved:	NO	YES	Checker: SAVIX Production B.V.
		✓	


SAVIX

Konformitätserklärung:

Declaration of conformity

Unterzeichner erklärt, dass die Produkte mit Typnummer wie angegeben, dem Annex 1 der europäischen Richtlinien von 2006/42/EC nach produziert worden sind, bezeichnet als die Maschinenrichtlinien. Zugleich erklärt Unterzeichner, dass die Produkte entsprechend der Normierung NEN-EN1492-1/2000 + A1:2008 produziert worden sind. Testzertifikat EN 10204 2.1 nach.

Undersigned declares that the products with type number given here have been manufactured in accordance with the Annex 1 of the European standards of 2006/42/EC, known as the Machinery Guidelines. The undersigned also declares that the products have been manufactured considering the NEN- EN1492-1/2000 +A:2008 standards. Test certificate in accordance to EN 10204 2.1

Lieferdatum <i>Delivery date</i>	Name und Adresse Lieferant <i>Name and address supplier</i>	Daten betreffs Lieferung <i>Data concerning delivery</i>	Unterschrift des/der Bevollmächtigten <i>Signature proxyholder</i>
29 okt. 2024	Savix Production B.V. Zeppelinstraat 3 3846 CL Harderwijk (NL)	Neu geliefert <i>Newly delivered</i>	 <p>0577 764 000 info@savix.nl www.savix.nl</p>

